

REGENERATIVE LEARNING CENTER						
NO.	DETAILS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (GHC)	AMOUNT (GHC)	AMOUNT (USD)	
1	Kids Table and Chair	100	470.00	46,043.71	2,842.20	
2	Teachers Table	9	950.00	8,373.49	516.88	
3	Teachers Chair	9	1,200.00	10,576.44	652.87	
4	Magnetic White Board	9	2,000.00	18,000.00	1,111.11	
5	FR 518L Side by Side Refrigerator	2	11,900.00	23,800.00	1,469.14	
6	CF 310L Chest Freezer-Silver	1	6,150.00	6,150.00	379.63	
7	Round Folding Tables	20	1,200.00	24,000.00	1,481.48	
9	Lamp shades (From Alibaba)			15,046.31	928.78	
10	Canteen Chairs	24	650.00	15,600.00	962.96	
	TOTAL			167,589.95	10,345.06	

ROTARY GR/ \$ 10,370.00
 EXCHANGE] 16.2
 AMOUNT GHS 167,994.00



DUFIE DECO VENTURES

Dealers In Office Furniture, Coffee Table, Craftwork Center Table, Upholstery and Interior Decor

P.o. Box AN 9922, Accra - North-Ghana

Tel: +233 (0) 246 766 636 / +233 (0) 267 078 920

E-mail:dufiedecov@gmail.com

Dufie Deco Ventures @ dufiedecov@gmail.com
+233 (0) 246766636 +233 (0) 541957528
www.dufiedeco.com

Home of quality furniture

INVOICE N° 10000822

To: Sereni Montessori

Address: Accra

Tel No:

L.P.O No: Date: 7 / 10 / 2024

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE GH¢	AMOUNT GH¢
100	kids table x chair	470	47,000
9	teacher table	950	8,550.00
9	teacher chair	1200	10,800
<u>Cash Discount of</u>			<u>1350</u>
GRAND TOTAL=GH¢			<u>65,000</u>

Goods sold out are not returnable

GRAND TOTAL=GH¢

65,000

.....
Customer's Signature

.....
Manager's Signature

Dealers In Office Stationary and Furniture, Flower Vessels / Flowers and Artifacts Made From Polystyrene, Interior and Exterior Decorations of all Kinds. Maintenance of Office Furniture/ Sitting Room Furniture, Upholstery, Sales of Indoor.

Anigray Ventures

General Goods and Stationery
P. O. Box 6098 Accra - North Mobile: 0244-755552 / 0276-262608

Invoice

№ 0000231

to: SERENI MONTESSORI

Address: _____ Date: _____

Qty.	Description	Unit Price	Amount GH¢
9	magnetic white Board (182 x 120cm)	2000	18000.-
Total GH¢			18000.-

Goods sold out are not refundable

Total GH¢ 18000

Customer's Signature

Manager Signature

Hisense

Tax Invoice

Sun Electronics Ltd.
 Hisense Place
 Mensah Wood Road
 East Legon, Accra, GREATER ACCRA
 Phone: +233 302 55 0000 / +233 501 55 5599
 Web: www.hisense.com.gh
 TIN: C0002358468

Reference No.: 90858485
 Date: 07-Oct-2024
 Due Date: 07-Oct-2024
 Customer ID: 0247690257-
 Currency: GHS



Bill To

SAFIANU MORO
 KUMASI
 KUMASI

Ship To

SAFIANU MORO
 KUMASI
 KUMASI

TYPE	SO NUMBER	TERMS	WAREHOUSE	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.		SALES PERSON	
PS	PS80459743	Cash on Delivery	NIASWARE	KASH51396		Prince Bentum	
NO.	ITEM	WARRANTY	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	DISC. %	VAT	TOTAL
1	518LRFGS: FR 518L Side-By-Side Refrigerator	5 Years	2.00	11,900.00	0%	4,275.81	23,800.00
2	310L CFS: CF 310L Chest Freezer - Silver	5 Years	1.00	6,150.00	0%	1,104.88	6,150.00

Serial No : 1L029704W01JL810HP7056

Hisense
 07 OCT 2024
PAID

NOTE: 1B0518Z0839JB9YV9E40108
 1B0518Z0839JB9YV9E40048

Sub-Total	24,569.32
Covid Levy 1%	245.69
Get Fund 2.5%	614.24
NHIL 2.5%	614.24
VAT 15%	3,906.52
TOTAL (GHS):	29,950.00

07/10/2024 4:54 PM

Important
 Please retain documentation for proof of purchase
 for any warranty claim

Received By: _____
 Client Signature: _____
 Date: _____

Receipt #227001390501024259



Date: 11:29 pm, Feb 4th, 2025 (PST)

Sold by

Shenzhen Hongmao Lighting Co., Ltd.

CN, Guangdong, Shenzhen, No. 2, Lane 1, Hezhou West Safianu Moro, +233-247690257, Cencor Venue, Plot District, Xixiang street, Bao & #39; an District, Shenzhen

Ship to

Serendipalm

No. 6 Indian Ocean Street North Dzorwulu, Accra Ghana, North Dzorwulu, Other, Ghana, 1094

Order number:  #227001390501024259

Order date: 7:52 am, Oct 10th, 2024 (PDT)

Order details			
Item	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
390mm black silver white red blue green color 10inch 12inch 14inch 15inch led light aluminum lampshade metal with e27 e40 holder	20.00	USD 4.2860	USD 85.72
390mm black silver white red blue green color 10inch 12inch 14inch 15inch led light aluminum lampshade metal with e27 e40 holder	100.00	USD 3.7140	USD 371.40
Items total			USD 457.12
Shipping fee			USD 488.00
Subtotal (excl. tax)			USD 945.12

Payment details	
Amount paid	USD 925.12
Order amount	USD 925.12
Amount outstanding	USD 20.00

Notice:

1. Alibaba.com reserves the right to determine and conclude payment processing fee in this receipt.
2. This receipt is computer-generated and does not require a signature.
3. This receipt is not an invoice and is for internal financial needs only.
4. You alone shall bear any adverse consequences arising from tampering with the content for purposes other than intended.

Receipt #238161406001024259



Date: 11:29 pm, Feb 4th, 2025 (PST)

Sold by

Foshan Dingyou Furniture Co., Ltd.

CN, Guangdong, Foshan, No. 4-1, Jianye 2nd Road,
Shatou Industrial Park B, Jiujiang Town

Ship to

Serendipalm

Phillip Eschweiler, 上海市宝山区杨行镇富锦路 2681 号
上海敬业物流有限公
司, Shanghai, Shanghai, China, 201900

Order number: 🛒 #238161406001024259

Order date: 2:23 am, Jan 15th, 2025 (PST)

Order details

Item	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room satackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room satackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room satackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room satackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room satackable chairs	40.00 <i>200</i>	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Items total			USD 3,600.00
Shipping fee			USD 200.00
Subtotal (excl. tax)			USD 3,800.00

Payment details

Amount paid USD 1,090.00

Order amount	USD 1,090.00
Amount outstanding	USD 2,710.00

Notice:

1. Alibaba.com reserves the right to determine and conclude payment processing fee in this receipt.
2. This receipt is computer-generated and does not require a signature.
3. This receipt is not an invoice and is for internal financial needs only.
4. You alone shall bear any adverse consequences arising from tampering with the content for purposes other than intended.

Order number: K32C6140601024588 Order date: 2:23 am, Jun 18th, 2022 (PST)

Order details			
Item	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room stackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room stackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room stackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room stackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Wholesale plastic chairs for events office furniture conference chairs meeting training room stackable chairs	40.00	USD 18.0000	USD 720.00
Items total			USD 2,880.00
Shipping fee			USD 200.00
Subtotal (excl. tax)			USD 3,080.00

Payment details	
Amount paid	USD 1,990.00